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Overview
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Price
150.64 EUR

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

0.33% (0.50)

US8725901040
TMUS

Xetra

EUR
Telecommunications
Stock

176,844 EUR

S&P 500

150.86 EUR
151.22 EUR
150.64 EUR
150.14 EUR
151.19353 EUR
136

20,562.32

2

0

WKN: 872590104

150.00

137.50

125.00

112.50

100.00

a87.50

Sy

2021

2022 2023 2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on instrument | on sector on market

Date Headline Download
2024/04/26 2 Global Equity Ratings &
2024/04/26 Aktienempfehlungen Global &
2024/04/03 ZlE  Global Equity Ratings &
2024/04/03 = Aktienempfehlungen Global &
2024/03/13 S8l Global Equity Ratings &
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20instrument&ISIN=US8725901040&ID_NOTATION=291170593
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US8725901040&ID_NOTATION=291170593
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=US8725901040&ID_NOTATION=291170593
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7cbbe9e739fc2153a40c22d8e6f1cc1c5fb979cb3265637d974b6826354b97cd&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=432aeae38052d9d01&time=1716216968&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385304
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3e89f81913ddeefb20e366a17491daf030985967777cb2813cd709fd1faf5699&idfile=60244&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60244%2F2024-04-26%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=11ecfe9839d1ee2d9&time=1716216968&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e37156f54a1169b0dd587519e8c42d0fc3ad648a8ad130ff54997d8617976c94&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=083c9644a031f6214&time=1716216968&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=31389f58d00257515dc0b47277223e718fc20af1354e04eb2c8ccc2d7027114a&idfile=60124&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60124%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=2b90cf4d305a93d45&time=1716216968&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=377384
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8e99e97dc15b9d27ec0c6f8d26d961f57c4f8266e84c6aaedc8581e4a4786703&idfile=60024&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60024%2F2024-03-13%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=e35980dd4f3e64031&time=1716216968&tool=RSC
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Details
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

Price

150.64 EUR

Difference (] 0.33% (0.50)
General attributes
ISIN US8725901040
Symbol TMUS
Exchange Xetra
Currency EUR
Sector Telecommunications
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 176,844 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) -
Ask (Ask size) -
Open 150.86 EUR
High 151.22 EUR
Low 150.64 EUR
Close (prev. day) 150.14 EUR
VWAP 151.19353 EUR
Volume (pcs) 136
Trading volume 20,562.32
Number of trades 2
Last size 0
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y

Perf (%) +11.08% +15.79% +31.13%
Perf (abs.) +15.02  +20.54  +35.76
Beta 0.01 0.27 0.59
Volatility  13.32 18.99 22.48

ERSTE

Group

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date  Time

Xetra 2024/ 17:35
05/17

Vienna Stock Exchange 2024/ 17:32
05/17

Tradegate 2024/  22:26
05/17

Stuttgart 2024/  21:59
05/17

SIX Swiss Exchange 2022/ 17:36

Price

150.64 EUR

150.66 EUR

150.82 EUR

150.72 EUR

138.00 CHF

150.59 EUR (96)
151.10 EUR (166)
150.01 EUR (181
138.21 EUR (279
155.80 EUR (2024/05/02
144.30 EUR (2024/01/02
155.80 EUR (2024/05/02
(

)
)
)
)
)
117.64 EUR (2023/06/08)

Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
0.02 2
0.00 2
0.21 18
0.00 6
0.00 1
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=291170593
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=188850339
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=80751750
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=80730416
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=116279546

T-MOBILE US INC.

ERSTE

Group

Nasdaq

Munich

London Stock Exchange
Hanover

Hamburg

Frankfurt

Euronext Milan MTF Trading

After Hours

Euronext Milan MTF Global
Equity Market

Duesseldorf

Berlin

08/29

2024/
05/17

2024/
05/17

2024/
05/17

2024/
05/17

2024/
05/17

2024/
05/17

2024/
05/17

2024/
05/17

2024/
05/17

22:00

08:06

16:08

08:26

08:10

17:09

17:44

08:10

08:08

164.00 USD 478.27

150.40 EUR

163.83 USD

149.92 EUR

149.92 EUR

150.30 EUR

150.30 EUR

150.36 EUR

150.36 EUR

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.07

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

49,804
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=17507882
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=176275135
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=116750570
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=307254047
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=158139232
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=80612792
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440210877
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440210877
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439907460
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439907460
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32319852
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=80615313

T-MOBILE US INC.

Company profile

Company Logo

Contact Details
T-MOBILE US INC.

12920 SE 38th Street - 98006-1350 Bellevue
Telefon: +1-425-378-4000
Fax: +

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Timotheus Hottges
Christian P. lllek
Kelvin Westbrook
Raphael Kibler
Srikant T. Madhav

Datar
Andre Fernando

de Almeida

James Kavanaugh
Letitia Long

Raul Claure
Srinivasan
Gopalan

Teresa Taylor
Thorsten

Langheim
Yvette M.

Dominique Leroy
Mike Sievert
Callie Field
Deeanne King
Janice V. Kapner
John Saw

Jon A. Freier
Mark A. Nelson
Mike Katz
Néstor Cano

Omar Tazi

Peter A. Ewens

Chairman of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of
Managing Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee
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mailto:-

T-MOBILE US INC.

Peter Osvaldik Member of Executive
Committee
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